Implant  Partners™
Primary Knee: CS-PS
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Chapter 1 5 Product Information
 5  Indications
 5  Contraindications
Chapter 2 6 Surgical Technique
 6  Preparation of the Distal Femur

EAI7514LWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 7 LEFT 14MM
EAI7517LWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 7 LEFT 17MM
Appendix C   Ordering Information
31
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ CS PRIMARY TIBIAL INSERTS, RIGHT
Part Number                           Description
EAI3110RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 10MM
EAI3112RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 12MM
EAI3114RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 14MM
EAI3117RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 17MM
EAI4110RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3+ RIGHT 10MM
EAI4112RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3+ RIGHT 12MM
EAI4114RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3+ RIGHT 14MM
EAI4117RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 3+ RIGHT 17MM
EAI4210RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 10MM
EAI4212RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 12MM
EAI4214RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 14MM
EAI4217RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 17MM
EAI5210RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4+ RIGHT 10MM
EAI5212RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4+ RIGHT 12MM
EAI5214RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4+ RIGHT 14MM
EAI5217RWD CS PRIMARY KNEE TIBIAL INSERT SZ 4+ RIGHT 17MM

EPI7514LWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 7 LEFT 14MM
EPI7517LWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 7 LEFT 17MM
Appendix C   Ordering Information
34
IMPLANT PARTNERS™ INSERTS RIGHT
Part Number                    Description
EPI3110RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 10mm
EPI3112RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 12mm
EPI3114RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 14mm
EPI3117RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 3 RIGHT 17mm
EPI4210RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 10mm
EPI4212RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 12mm
EPI4214RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 14mm
EPI4217RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 4 RIGHT 17mm
EPI5310RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ5 RIGHT 10MM
EPI5312RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 5 RIGHT 12MM
EPI5314RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 5 RIGHT 14MM
EPI5317RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 5 RIGHT 17MM
EPI6410RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6 RIGHT 10MM
EPI6412RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6 RIGHT 12MM
EPI6414RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6 RIGHT 14MM
EPI6417RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6 RIGHT 17MM
EPI7410RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6+ RIGHT 10MM
EPI7412RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6+ RIGHT 12MM
EPI7414RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6+ RIGHT 14MM
EPI7417RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 6+ RIGHT 17MM
EPI7510RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 7 RIGHT 10MM
EPI7512RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 7 RIGHT 12MM
EPI7514RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 7 RIGHT 14MM
EPI7517RWD  ADAPTIVE PS INSERT SZ 7 RIGHT 17MM
Appendix C   Ordering Information
™Trademarks and ®Registered marks of MicroPort Orthopedics
©2014 MicroPort Orthopedics  All Rights Reserved.
Stock imagery courtesy of iStockphoto and Getty Images ©2013.